THE DATASHEET OF
DS2761BE+025
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
 1 of 24 010906
FEATURES
��Lithium-Ion (Li+) Safety Circuit
- Overvoltage Protection
- Overcurrent/Short-Circuit Protection

DS2761
 2 of 24
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART MARKING DESCRIPTION
DS2761AE+ D2761EA TSSOP, External Sense Resistor, 4.275V VOV, Lead-Free
DS2761BE+ D2761EB TSSOP, External Sense Resistor, 4.35V VOV, Lead-Free
DS2761AE+T&R D2761EA DS2761AE+ on Tape-and-Reel, Lead-Free
DS2761BE+T&R D2761EB DS2761BE+ on Tape-and-Reel, Lead-Free
DS2761AE+025 2761A25 TSSOP, 25m� Sense Resistor, 4.275V VOV, Lead-Free
DS2761BE+025 2761B25 TSSOP, 25m� Sense Resistor, 4.35V VOV, Lead-Free
DS2761AE+025/T&R 2761A25 DS2761AE+025 in Tape-and-Reel, Lead-Free
DS2761BE+025/T&R 2761B25 DS2761BE+025 in Tape-and-Reel, Lead-Free
DS2761AX-025/T&R  DS2761AR Flip-Chip, 25m� Sense Resistor, Tape-and-Reel, 4.275V VOV
DS2761BX-025/T&R DS2761BR Flip-Chip, 25m� Sense Resistor, Tape-and-Reel, 4.35V VOV
DS2761AX/T&R DS2761A Flip-Chip, External Sense Resistor, Tape-and-Reel, 4.275V VOV
DS2761BX/T&R DS2761B Flip-Chip, External Sense Resistor, Tape-and-Reel, 4.35V VOV
DS2761AE D2761EA TSSOP, External Sense Resistor, 4.275V VOV
DS2761BE D2761EB TSSOP, External Sense Resistor, 4.35V VOV
DS2761AE/T&R D2761EA DS2761AE on Tape-and-Reel
DS2761BE/T&R D2761EB DS2761BE on Tape-and-Reel
DS2761AE-025 2761A25 TSSOP, 25m� Sense Resistor, 4.275V VOV
DS2761BE-025 2761B25 TSSOP, 25m� Sense Resistor, 4.35V VOV
DS2761AE-025/T&R 2761A25 DS2761AE-025 in Tape-and-Reel
DS2761BE-025/T&R 2761B25 DS2761BE-025 in Tape-and-Reel
Note: Additional VOV options are available, contact Maxim/Dallas Semiconductor sales.
DESCRIPTION
The DS2761 high-precision Li+ battery monitor is a data-acquisition, information-storage, and safety-
protection device tailored for cost-sensitive battery pack applications. This low-power device integrates